





Annual Holiday Show Sponsorship Packet

Deadline: October 31

For generations, the LeMoyne Arts Holiday Show has been a must-visit destination for finding unique holiday gifts!

This show features local artists who create original, affordable, giftable items that are perfect for new collectors as well as seasoned art lovers. Join LeMoyne Arts as we celebrate the best time of the year! Say hello to friends you know (and everyone you meet) over a cup (or two) of cheer. And oh by golly, be ready for mistletoe, holly, and everything jolly!

LeMoyne Arts depends on their sponsors to create this festive show and holiday spirit supporting the careers of many of our local artists. We encourage you to sign up to become one of the following sponsors:

ANGEL PRESENTING SPONSOR - \$2,500 (limit 2)

- Premiere recognition (name/logo) on the printed Holiday Show banner
- Recognition (name/logo) as Presenting Sponsor on all printed and digital content.
- Tree topper recognition on one decorated Christmas tree in the holiday show.
- Free admission for up to 4 people for all Holiday Show events.
- 4 Limited Edition Holiday Show ornaments, designed and produced by Tallahassee artist Diane Sams

SHIMMERING LIGHT SPONSOR - \$1,500

- Recognition (name/logo) as sponsor on invitations, program, and all other printed and digital content.
- Tree topper recognition on one decorated Christmas tree in the holiday show.
- Free admission for up to 2 people for all Holiday Show events.
- 2 Limited Edition Holiday Show ornaments, designed and produced by Tallahassee artist Diane Sams.

DIAMONDS & PEARLS SPONSOR - \$500

- Tree topper recognition on one decorated Christmas tree in the holiday show.
- Recognition (name/logo) in the program, on the website, quarterly LeNews letter, and social media.
- 2 invitations to the Members-only Mimosa Preview.
- 1 Limited Edition Holiday Show ornaments, designed and produced by Tallahassee artist Diane Sams.

GOLDEN STAR SPONSOR - \$300

- Recognition (name/logo) in the program, on the website and social media.
- 2 invitations to the Members-only Mimosa Preview.
- 1 Limited Edition Holiday Show ornament, designed and produced by Tallahassee artist Diane Sams.

MERRY & BRIGHT DONOR - ANY AMOUNT OVER \$100

- Recognition (name/logo) on the website.
- 2 invitations to the Members-only Mimosa Preview.

IN-KIND SPONSOR: DONATION OF PRODUCTS / SERVICES

LeMoyne seeks donations of food and drinks to serve during exhibition openings, artist talks and other gallery events. This type of sponsorship is usually provided by a restaurant, grocery deli, brewery, or distributor. In addition, equipment rentals, floral arrangements, and other professional in-kind services are appreciated.

Sponsorship recognition will be given based on value of donation.













Thank you for your support of LeMoyne Arts, a non-profit organization dedicated to promotion and advancement of education, interest, and participation in the contemporary visual arts.

Sponsorship Agreement

Contact Information

Name:		
Company Name:		
My signature indicates a common company.		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Cell Phone:	
Email:		
Your Website URL for live link:		
Social Media Handle:		
Sponsorship Level: (pleas	se circle)	
Angel Presenting Sponsor .	• • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$2,500
Shimmering Lights Sponsor		\$1,500
Diamonds & Pearls Sponsor		\$500
Golden Star Sponsor		\$300
Merry & Bright Donor		\$100+
In-Kind Sponsor		\$
Description of in-kind produ	ucts or services	:

Thank you.		
My check is enclosed, payable to LeMoyne Arts		
Please bill my credit card		
Visa/Master Card#		
Exp. Date:		
Signature:		
Date:		

Please use this gareement as your invoice.

Make checks payable to: LeMoyne Arts



125 North Gadsden Street Tallahassee, FL 32301





For More Information

www.lemoyne.org director@lemoyne.org 850.222.8800

LeMoyne Arts

LeMoyne Arts Foundation, DBA LeMoyne Arts, is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization and is registered with the State of Florida as required by the Solicitation of Contributions Act (Registration #CH707). 100% of this contribution is used to support LeMoyne Arts and no part of this contribution is retained by any professional solicitor. Gifts are deductible to the extent permitted under federal income tax regulations. A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling toll free 800.435.7352 within the state. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval or recommendation by the state.



